Grub Hut Menu

1. Find yourself a table

2. Pick something from the scrumptious menu

3. Take note of your table number and order at the counter
4. Your food will be served to your table

Breakfast Wraps & Sandwiches
All day Served with salad garnish and crisps
Toast with Butter & Jam (V) £1.50 Cheese (V) £3.95
Toasted Teacake (V) £2.40 Cheese and Onion £4.50
Bacon or Sausage Rolls £3.50 Cheese and Tomato £4.50
Quorn Sausage Rolls (V) £3.50 Cheese and Cucumber £4.50
Bacon & Sausage Roll £4.10 Ham £4.70
Tuna Mayo £5.25
Paninis Chicken & Bacon £5.25
Served with side salad, coleslaw & crisps Chicken Goujon Wrap £6.90
Cheese (V) £5.75 Served with chips
Cheese & Onion (V) £6.75
Cheese & Tomato (V) £6.75 S inch Pizza
Ham & Cheese £7.45 All pizzas are stretched and freshly
Tuna & Cheese £7.45 prepared here
Cheese & Bacon £7.45 Margherita (V) £5.00
. Pepperoni £5.95
Toasties
Served with crisps o o
Cheese (V) £4.50 10 ||'|Ch Plzza
Cheese & Onion (V) £4.75 All pizzas are stretched and freshly
Cheese & Tomato (V) £4.75 prepared here
Ham & Cheese £5.50 Margherita (V) £9.95
Tuna & Cheese £5.50 Pepperoni £11.50
Cheese & Bacon £5.50 .
Sides
3 Slices of Garlic Bread (V) £1.95
Bowl of Chips (V) £3.50
Onion Rings (V) £2.95
Cheesy Chips (V) (G) £3.95

Chip Batch (V) £3.95



Little Grubs Children's

Hot food served with a choice of chips or

mashed potatoes and beans, peas or salad.

*Includes sandwich, crisps, juice carton

& treat.

Cheesy Pizza (V)
Sausage

Fish Fingers
Chicken Bites
Veggie Bites
Lunch Box*

Jacket Potatoes

Plain or Butter
Beans

Cheese

Cheese & Beans
Tuna Mayo
Extra Toppings

Salads

Cheese Salad
Ham Salad

Sweet Treats
Muffins (V)

Cookies (V)

Whole Fruit (V) (G)

Sweet Cone

Millionaire Slice

Brownie Slice

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£4.75

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.25
£6.25
£0.75

£5.60
£5.60

£2.70
£2.00
£0.60
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80

Hot Drinks

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Herbal & Fruit Infusions
Extra Espresso Shot

£1.60
£2.30
£2.25
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.75
£2.60
£2.50
£0.75

Speciality Hot Drinks

Signature Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
Luxury Hot Chocolate

Iced Drinks

Latte
Cappuccino
Snow Shock

Cold Drinks

Canned Fizzy Drink
Bottled Fizzy Drink
Bottled Water
Juice Carton

Fruit Shoot

Jug of Squash
Regular Milkshake
Large Milkshake

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

£2.95
£2.95
£2.60

£1.30
£1.95
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.95

LEISURE
TRUST



