

Grub Hut Menu

- 1. Find yourself a table
- 2. Pick something from the scrumptious menu
- 3. Take note of your table number and order at the counter
- 4. Your food will be served to your table

Wraps & Sandwiches

Served with salad garnish and crisps

Cheese (V)	£3.95
Cheese and Onion	£4.50
Cheese and Tomato	£4.50
Cheese and Cucumber	£4.50
Ham	£4.70
Tuna Mayo	£5.25
Chicken & Bacon	£5.25
Chicken Goujon Wrap	£6.90
Served with chips	

5 inch Pizza

All pizzas are stretched and freshly	
prepared here	
Margherita (V)	£5.00
Pepperoni	£5.95

10 inch Pizza

All pizzas are stretched and freshly prepared here Margherita (V) Pepperoni

£9.95

£11.50

Sides

3 Slices of Garlic Bread (V)	£1.95
Bowl of Chips (V)	£3.50
Onion Rings (V)	£2.95
Cheesy Chips (V) (G)	£3.95
Chip Batch (V)	£3.95

Breakfast

All day

Toast with Butter & Jam (V)	£1.50
Toasted Teacake (V)	£2.40
Bacon or Sausage Rolls	£3.50
Quorn Sausage Rolls (V)	£3.50
Bacon & Sausage Roll	£4 .10

Paninis

Served with side salad, coleslaw & crisps

Cheese (V)	£5.75
Cheese & Onion (V)	£6.75
Cheese & Tomato (V)	£6.75
Ham & Cheese	£7.45
Tuna & Cheese	£7.45
Cheese & Bacon	£7.45

Toasties

Served with crisps	
Cheese (V)	£4.50
Cheese & Onion (V)	£4.75
Cheese & Tomato (V)	£4.75
Ham & Cheese	£5.50
Tuna & Cheese	£5.50
Cheese & Bacon	£5.50

Little Grubs Children's Menu

Hot food served with a choice of chips or mashed potatoes and beans, peas or salad. *Includes sandwich, crisps, juice carton & treat.

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£4.75

Jacket Potatoes

Plain or Butter	£5.00
Beans	£5.50
Cheese	£5.50
Cheese & Beans	£6.25
Tuna Mayo	£6.25
Extra Toppings	£0.75

Salads

Cheese Salad	£5.60
Ham Salad	£5.60

Sweet Treats

Hot Drinks

Espresso	£1.60
Double Espresso	£2.30
Americano	£2.25
Latte	£2.95
Cappuccino	£2.95
Mocha	£2.95
Hot Chocolate	£2.75
Tea	£2.60
Herbal & Fruit Infusions	£2.50
Extra Espresso Shot	£0.75

Speciality Hot Drinks

Signature Mocha	£3.30
Caramel Macchiato	£3.30
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£3.30

Iced Drinks

Latte	£2.95
Cappuccino	£2.95
Snow Shock	£2.60

Cold Drinks

Canned Fizzy Drink	£1.30
Bottled Fizzy Drink	£1.95
Bottled Water	£1.50
Juice Carton	£1.50
Fruit Shoot	£1.50
Jug of Squash	£2.50
Regular Milkshake	£3.50
Large Milkshake	£3.95



